
Stand: 11.09.2017 / 11:29:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Filsumer Nacht 09.09.2017 [381737010] 09.09.2017 - 09.09.2017

1 Springprüfung Kl. L

Baroneß 811Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.12

Lucky's Czar150Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.13

Cece218Katharina Heidkamp (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 58.19

Lucky's Lonestar151Redas Rimkus (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.50 / 63.86

Picolor171Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)5. 4.00 / 50.19

Rolls de Montigny188Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)6. 6.00 / 69.12

2 Springprüfung Kl. L

Changador58Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.53

Landro B136Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 49.32

Diofeh105Jessica Voskamp (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.25

Daria 11396Hilka Siebens (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.04

Daytona Dream217Stefan Goßling (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. 0.00 / 61.90

Renesmee 5186Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. 4.00 / 52.72

Feldlerche 10116Katrin Werner (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. 4.00 / 55.40

Cecelia 348Nicole Engler (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 4.00 / 58.72

Goline 3123Leslie Beilken (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)9. 6.25 / 70.91

Caytlin47Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 9.00 / 65.92

Cederik 849Sascha Goßling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)11. 22.25 / 86.61

3 Springprüfung Kl. L mit Stechen

Picolor171Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 31.71

Changador58Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 32.15

Renesmee 5186Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 33.47

Lucky's Czar150Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 41.39

Lucky's Lonestar151Redas Rimkus (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P *0.00 / 42.59

Cecelia 348Nicole Engler (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 42.18

Cederik 849Sascha Goßling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 41.65

Caytlin47Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. 4.00 / 63.29

Baroneß 811Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)9. 4.00 / 64.92

Landro B136Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 4.00 / 67.06

Diofeh105Jessica Voskamp (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 8.00 / 60.99

Daria 11396Hilka Siebens (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 8.00 / 67.81

4 Springprüfung Kl. M**

Cornesch84Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 0.00 / 60.75

Chicago 18365Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.88

La Grafina132Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.10

Contessa 13579Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.48

Nobility 22163Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 65.86

Conbrio 776Ulrike Gerdes (RG Dangast e.V.)6. 0.00 / 65.98

Chalana 257Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. 0.00 / 68.43

Kassiopaia 3127Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 4.00 / 60.32

Ginga 52122Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 4.00 / 62.06

QuickNick181Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 4.00 / 64.35

Rolls de Montigny188Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)11. 4.00 / 68.76

Cantenaro27Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 4.50 / 75.02

Picolor171Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)13. 8.00 / 65.88

5 Springprüfung Kl. S*

City 1069Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.70

Cedrick 1150Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 65.40

Carolina 3734Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 66.86

Abby 431Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 67.23

Delara98Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.33

Calimero 61723Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 68.50

Vidtskue's Jenni Star222Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.70
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La Grafina132Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 71.05

Cornesch84Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 4.00 / 65.43

Satchmo 118191Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 4.00 / 68.46

QuickNick181Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)11. 4.00 / 68.78

Chicago 18365Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 68.83

Kassiopaia 3127Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 69.15

Graffiti 76124Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 71.69

Chalana 257Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)15. 4.00 / 72.30

Nobility 22163Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 72.48

Tailormade Billy221Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)17. 4.00 / 73.06

Chabo 253Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 4.00 / 74.04

Contessa 13579Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 8.00 / 79.63

Eskada 18216Caroline Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 10.50 / 89.88

6 Springprüfung Kl. S m. St.

Satchmo 118191Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 34.45

Abby 431Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 34.60

Calimero 61723Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 35.49

Carolina 3734Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 1.00 / 81.29

Graffiti 76124Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 69.94

City 1069Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 71.93

Chabo 253Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 73.56

Loccomo144Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 4.00 / 74.25

Eskada 18216Caroline Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 19.25 / 106.23

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L

Sputnik 113195Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

Robert 78187Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 7.80

Colina Z223Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)3. P 7.70

Comtess 19775Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.60

Norbert 57224Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)4. P 7.60

Squax196Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 7.50

Gabani 5120Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 7.00

Que Bella Costa175Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 6.90

Carreras 1435Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)9. 6.80

Cellestino 851Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)10. 5.90

Diarado's Girl104Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)10. 5.90

Chloé Star PS220Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)10. 5.90

Now and Ever167Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 5.70

Ramos 48185Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 4.80

Chaccsky PS219Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)15. 4.60

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. M*

Sputnik 113195Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

Comtess 19775Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.80

Robert 78187Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.70

Chaccsky PS219Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)4. P 7.60

Squax196Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 6.90

Diarado's Girl104Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 6.80

Carreras 1435Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 6.50

Now and Ever167Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 6.40

Que Bella Costa175Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 6.30

Chloé Star PS220Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)9. 6.30

Colina Z223Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)11. 6.10

Norbert 57224Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)12. 5.10

Cellestino 851Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)13. 3.90

9 Barrierenspringprüfung Kl. S*

Cedrick 1150Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 3.00

2



Stand: 11.09.2017 / 11:29:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Filsumer Nacht 09.09.2017 [381737010] 09.09.2017 - 09.09.2017

Ginga 52122Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 2.00

Loccomo144Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 1.00

Daytona Dream217Stefan Goßling (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 0.00
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